
EXIT TRAFFIC COUNTS

District 1  E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

MP   Interchange Class Total

004   Ramp M4 Passenger 8,873

Commercial 304

All Classes 9,177

005   M5 Passenger 190,922

Commercial 30,171

All Classes 221,093

015   Ramp M15 Passenger 2,991

Commercial 363

All Classes 3,354

018   Ramp M18 Passenger 8,214

Commercial 479

All Classes 8,693

019   M19 Passenger 176,325

Commercial 16,886

All Classes 193,211

022   Ramp M22 Passenger 3,607

Commercial 450

All Classes 4,057

026   Ramp M26 Passenger 23,017

Commercial 805

All Classes 23,822

035   M35 Passenger 289,854

Commercial 22,678

All Classes 312,532

039   Ramp M39 Passenger 25,217

Commercial 1,365

All Classes 26,582

044   Ramp M44 Passenger 16,225

Commercial 1,237

All Classes 17,462

048   Ramp M48 Passenger 112,642

Commercial 14,320

All Classes 126,962

052   M52 Passenger 150,231

Commercial 7,046

All Classes 157,277
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EXIT TRAFFIC COUNTS

District 1  E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

MP   Interchange Class Total

017   Mt Jackson Rte 108 Passenger 29,612

Commercial 3,396

All Classes 33,008

018   West Toll 376 Passenger 209,909

Commercial 30,566

All Classes 240,475

020   Moravia Rte 168 Passenger 19,440

Commercial 3,316

All Classes 22,756

029   Beaver Falls Rte 551 Passenger 14,009

Commercial 1,864

All Classes 15,873

030   East Toll 376 Passenger 247,913

Commercial 51,930

All Classes 299,843

004   Rte 136 Passenger 25,922

Commercial 4,963

All Classes 30,885

005   AKH Mainline Passenger 330,299

Commercial 57,656

All Classes 387,955

006   Route 30 Passenger 136,330

Commercial 7,094

All Classes 143,424

008   Route 130 Passenger 34,563

Commercial 1,139

All Classes 35,702

009   Route 66 Passenger 22,910

Commercial 536

All Classes 23,446

030   Warrendale Passenger 352,134

Commercial 96,162

All Classes 448,296

039   Butler Valley Passenger 172,927

Commercial 9,764

All Classes 182,691
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EXIT TRAFFIC COUNTS

District 1  E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

MP   Interchange Class Total

048   Allegheny Valley Passenger 240,457

Commercial 19,970

All Classes 260,427

057   Pittsburgh Passenger 432,851

Commercial 33,829

All Classes 466,680

067   Irwin Passenger 227,418

Commercial 12,666

All Classes 240,084

075   New Stanton Passenger 241,484

Commercial 115,517

All Classes 357,001

002   Gateway Barrier Passenger 264,179

Commercial 94,788

All Classes 358,967

003   Southern Beltway - S3 Passenger 239,256

Commercial 56,465

All Classes 295,721

007   Southern Beltway - S7 Passenger 209,885

Commercial 36,799

All Classes 246,684

014   Southern Beltway - S14 Passenger 227,516

Commercial 39,022

All Classes 266,538

District 1 Subtotal: Passenger 4,687,132

Commercial 773,546

All Classes 5,460,678
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EXIT TRAFFIC COUNTS

District 2  E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

MP   Interchange Class Total

091   Donegal Passenger 75,228

Commercial 7,396

All Classes 82,624

110   Somerset Passenger 63,627

Commercial 16,622

All Classes 80,249

146   Bedford Passenger 68,503

Commercial 30,248

All Classes 98,751

161   Breezewood Passenger 140,120

Commercial 65,233

All Classes 205,353

180   Fort Littleton Passenger 18,468

Commercial 4,770

All Classes 23,238

189   Willow Hill Passenger 13,470

Commercial 2,500

All Classes 15,970

201   Blue Mountain Passenger 20,840

Commercial 9,208

All Classes 30,048

District 2 Subtotal: Passenger 400,256

Commercial 135,977

All Classes 536,233
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EXIT TRAFFIC COUNTS

District 3  E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

MP   Interchange Class Total

226   Carlisle Passenger 132,585

Commercial 103,825

All Classes 236,410

236   Gettysburg Pike Passenger 154,411

Commercial 22,949

All Classes 177,360

242   Harrisburg West Passenger 176,332

Commercial 40,962

All Classes 217,294

247   Harrisburg East Passenger 310,998

Commercial 65,594

All Classes 376,592

266   Lebanon-Lancaster Passenger 123,270

Commercial 15,312

All Classes 138,582

286   Reading Passenger 207,118

Commercial 38,320

All Classes 245,438

291   T290.7 Passenger 435,214

Commercial 109,025

All Classes 544,239

District 3 Subtotal: Passenger 1,539,928

Commercial 395,987

All Classes 1,935,915
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EXIT TRAFFIC COUNTS

District 4  E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

MP   Interchange Class Total

310   T309.8 Passenger 1,073,466

Commercial 256,576

All Classes 1,330,042

313   T312.7 Passenger 1,032,992

Commercial 229,241

All Classes 1,262,233

322   T322.2 Passenger 1,137,235

Commercial 231,221

All Classes 1,368,456

331   T330.5 Passenger 1,911,558

Commercial 214,977

All Classes 2,126,535

336   T336.2 Passenger 3,360,699

Commercial 341,471

All Classes 3,702,170

340   T339.8 Passenger 181,857

Commercial 848

All Classes 182,705

341   T341.3 Passenger 2,808,712

Commercial 332,180

All Classes 3,140,892

349   T348.7 Passenger 2,604,103

Commercial 312,995

All Classes 2,917,098

352   T351.9 Passenger 111,183

Commercial 7,501

All Classes 118,684

353   T352.7 Passenger 1,135,786

Commercial 204,184

All Classes 1,339,970

027   A27.4 Passenger 1,886,749

Commercial 281,495

All Classes 2,168,244

031   A30.8 Passenger 1,308,099

Commercial 253,556

All Classes 1,561,655
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EXIT TRAFFIC COUNTS

District 4  E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

MP   Interchange Class Total

043   H42.6 Passenger 773,468

Commercial 157,782

All Classes 931,250

District 4 Subtotal: Passenger 19,325,907

Commercial 2,824,027

All Classes 22,149,934
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EXIT TRAFFIC COUNTS

District 5  E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

MP   Interchange Class Total

045   A44.8 Passenger 1,136,914

Commercial 246,792

All Classes 1,383,706

070   A70.1 Passenger 730,124

Commercial 155,843

All Classes 885,967

077   A76.9 Passenger 589,790

Commercial 158,936

All Classes 748,726

088   A87.5 Passenger 505,922

Commercial 155,212

All Classes 661,134

099   A99.1 Passenger 390,791

Commercial 87,814

All Classes 478,605

113   A112.5 Passenger 219,037

Commercial 80,097

All Classes 299,134

121   A121.3 Passenger 164,504

Commercial 55,313

All Classes 219,817

123   A123.4 Passenger 154,045

Commercial 44,593

All Classes 198,638

District 5 Subtotal: Passenger 3,891,127

Commercial 984,600

All Classes 4,875,727

Page 8 of 13 Run Date/Time: 01/22/2026 09:11:56

Traffic Counts Report
Reporting Period

12/01/2025

12/31/2025

Interchange:

Road Information

District:

Highway:

(All)

(All)

(All)



ENTRY TRAFFIC COUNTS

District 1  E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

MP   Interchange Class Total

030   Warrendale Passenger 348,511

Commercial 89,239

All Classes 437,750

039   Butler Valley Passenger 175,847

Commercial 8,750

All Classes 184,597

048   Allegheny Valley Passenger 239,871

Commercial 19,772

All Classes 259,643

057   Pittsburgh Passenger 447,197

Commercial 32,492

All Classes 479,689

067   Irwin Passenger 218,725

Commercial 12,746

All Classes 231,471

075   New Stanton Passenger 242,366

Commercial 117,281

All Classes 359,647

District 1 Subtotal: Passenger 1,672,517

Commercial 280,280

All Classes 1,952,797
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ENTRY TRAFFIC COUNTS

District 2  E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

MP   Interchange Class Total

091   Donegal Passenger 73,438

Commercial 7,441

All Classes 80,879

110   Somerset Passenger 62,253

Commercial 17,654

All Classes 79,907

146   Bedford Passenger 69,557

Commercial 28,527

All Classes 98,084

161   Breezewood Passenger 148,224

Commercial 68,410

All Classes 216,634

180   Fort Littleton Passenger 17,919

Commercial 4,735

All Classes 22,654

189   Willow Hill Passenger 13,323

Commercial 2,285

All Classes 15,608

201   Blue Mountain Passenger 19,163

Commercial 7,532

All Classes 26,695

District 2 Subtotal: Passenger 403,877

Commercial 136,584

All Classes 540,461
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ENTRY TRAFFIC COUNTS

District 3  E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

MP   Interchange Class Total

226   Carlisle Passenger 116,467

Commercial 95,717

All Classes 212,184

236   Gettysburg Pike Passenger 134,507

Commercial 21,977

All Classes 156,484

242   Harrisburg West Passenger 215,587

Commercial 52,900

All Classes 268,487

247   Harrisburg East Passenger 310,942

Commercial 65,252

All Classes 376,194

266   Lebanon-Lancaster Passenger 121,926

Commercial 14,610

All Classes 136,536

286   Reading Passenger 213,890

Commercial 39,614

All Classes 253,504

291   T290.7 Passenger 418,950

Commercial 113,444

All Classes 532,394

District 3 Subtotal: Passenger 1,532,269

Commercial 403,514

All Classes 1,935,783
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EXIT SUMMARY E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

Class Total

District 1 Passenger 4,687,132

Commercial 773,546

All Classes 5,460,678

District 2 Passenger 400,256

Commercial 135,977

All Classes 536,233

District 3 Passenger 1,539,928

Commercial 395,987

All Classes 1,935,915

District 4 Passenger 19,325,907

Commercial 2,824,027

All Classes 22,149,934

District 5 Passenger 3,891,127

Commercial 984,600

All Classes 4,875,727

Grand Total: Passenger 29,844,350

Commercial 5,114,137

All Classes 34,958,487
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ENTRY SUMMARY E-ZPass & Toll By Plate

Class Total

District 1 Passenger 1,672,517

Commercial 280,280

All Classes 1,952,797

District 2 Passenger 403,877

Commercial 136,584

All Classes 540,461

District 3 Passenger 1,532,269

Commercial 403,514

All Classes 1,935,783

Grand Total: Passenger 3,608,663

Commercial 820,378

All Classes 4,429,041
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